CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE:
VALGOI ALESSANDRA
COMBI LORENZA
ACQUISTAPACE MICHELA
RAVISCIONI SILVIA
PIANTA LUCIA
RUFFONI SARA
RIGAMONTI GIANNA
MARTOCCHI SOFIA
FASCENDINI ELEONORA
ROGANTINI ZITA

. NESOSSI ELISA

. DEL GROSSO ROSALIA
STEFANONI SUSANNA
GERONIMI CAMILLA

. STEFANONI VERONICA
MASOLINI MILENA
GIORGETTA MARINA
MANZI SARA

. MANZI FRANCESCA

. GINI MONICA

. ILLIA FEDERICA

. BUZZETTI LORENZA

LRIAANRLDD

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE:
1. ARDESI ENRICO

2. GOLINELLI NICOLA

3. TRINCAVELLI DAVIDE
4. SILVANI STEFANO

5. TRIULZI FABRIZIO

6. MARTOCCHI DARIO

7. TIRINZONI DARIO

8. LEVICARLO

9. VAVASSORI MARCO
RUFFONI AMOS

. GERONIMI ARMANDO
NESOSSI SAMUELE
GROSSI VALENTINO
BERTOLINI LIVIO

. MANZI ROBERTO

DEL RE SANDRO

PAGGI ALESSANDRO
MASOLINI GABRIELE
CIABARRI STEFANO

. MANZI SIMONE

. SCUFFI ADRIANO

. MARTOCCHI DANIELE
PANATTI EUGENIO

. RAVISCIONI DIEGO

. CURTI MAURILIO

. MEZZERA DAVIDE

. PIANTA FEDERICO

. DEL CURTO MATTEO

. MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO
. CURTONI GIANNI

. DEL GIORGIO DANILO

. SPOSETTI ALESSANDRO
. GUGLIELMANA ROBERTO
. PARRAVICINI ROBERTO
. PANATTI ANDREA

45a FRACISCIO ANGELOGA

A RICORDO DI ALFREDO BONGIANNI E LUIGI PERFETTI

CAMMINATA DI CORSA IN MONTAGNA
CAMPODOLCINO(SO) 9 AGOSTO 2009

778

75 S

74 M35
95C
65 M40
80S

57 M50
M9 E

IS E

50 M55
95C
71 M35
01 EB
93 A
03 EB
03 EB
70 M35
94 C
96 R
73 M35
69 M40
71 M35

75 S
72 M35
75 S
73 M35
75 S
69 M40
87P
69 M40
70 M35
76 S
62 M45
9 C
62 M45
60 M45
67 M40
92 A
74 M35
96 R
87P
92 A
53 M55
920)J
58 M50
92 A
80S
90J
95C
920)J
64 M45
68 M40
64 M45
96 R
60 M45
57 M50
53 M55

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
RUNNERS COLICO

GP SANTINUOVA OLONIO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
US BORMIESE

ATL. VALLIDEL BITTO

TEAM ENRICO SEREGNO
PIURO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
CHIAVENNA

CANTU’

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
CANTU’

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA

MESE

MESE

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA

MESE

MESE

FALCHI LECCO

GER LECCO

FALCHI LECCO

GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
CSI MORBEGNO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
CSI MORBEGNO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
SAMOLACO

PIURO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
RUNNERS COLICO

PIURO

US BORMIESE

PIURO

GS ALTITUDE

ATL.VALLI DEL BITTO
SAMOLACO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GS DESIO

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA

36.29
40.22
42.20
43.22
43.56
49.05
50.55
52.18
54.24
54.40
55.55
1h03.57
1h07.20
1h08.42
1h09.07
1h14.14
1h14.31
1h21.04
1h21.04
1h24.14
1h37.35
1h37.35

29.18
29.21
30.48
31.29
31.48
32.06
32.19
32.22
3243
35.39
36.04
36.12
36.19
36.23
37.12
37.42
38.44
38.51
39.03
39.06
39.13
39.22
39.40
39.50
40.18
40.19
40.24
40.55
41.27
41.52
42.17
42.28
42.43
43.00
43.49



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

CASTELNUOVO ANDREA
REDAELLI ALBERTO
BORGONOVO MAURIZIO
SILVANI ALESSANDRO
SILVANI ELIANO

DI BLASI MANFRED
POLA LUCA

BIANCHI MARCO
LUCCHINETTI MICHELE
POLA RENATO

NESOSSI FILIPPO
GIAMBELLI GIANLUCA
MEZZERA FRANCESCO
MASOLINI MATTEO
MASOLINI CLAUDIO
DEL GIORGIO CESARE
NESOSSI EMANUELE
MANZI CHRISTIAN
PAGGI FRANCESCO
RAVASIO GIANPIETRO
BOSCHI GIUSEPPE
DELLA BELLA LUCA
MEZZERA FLAVIO
PASINI CARLO
MASOLINI ANDREA
DELLA BELLAMARCO
LUCCHINETTI EUGENIO
TARUSELLI ROBERTO
DONGHI EUGENIO
FASCENDINI DENIS
ZANELLA LUCA
MARTELLETTI ALESSIO
MANZI STEFANO

74 M35
71 M35
52 M55
MY E

68 M40
69 M40
97 R
76 S

00 EB
64 M45
IS E

66 M40
94C
9 E

73 M35
67 M40
67 M40
95C
95C
47 M60
35 M70
9 E

59 M50
49 M60
92 A
03 EB
58 M5S0
51 M55
55 M5S0
95C
71 M35
98 E

05 EB

GER LECCO

SEREGNO

I BOCIA DI VERANO B.

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
PIURO

CSI MORBEGNO

US BORMIESE

ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO

PIURO

US BORMIESE

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
VILLA DI CHIAVENNA
SAMOLACO

CHIAVENNA

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
MESE

GS CORNO MARCO LECCO

GS CORNO MARCO LECCO
PIURO

GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
GP VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
PIURO

PIURO

GS CORNO MARCO LECCO
TEAM ENRICO SEREGNO
VILLA DI CHIAVENNA
MARIANO COMENSE
CHIAVENNA

MESE

43.52
44.30
45.11
45.20
46.09
46.20
46.27
46.47
46.50
47.02
47.41
48.02
48.16
48.43
48.46
49.11
49.23
50.10
50.11
50.55
50.55
51.15
52.23
53.06
54.06
54.14
55.55
57.27
59.23
1h01.24
1h02.48
1h08.19
1h37.34



